

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 292 OF 2005

NARESH SHANKER SRIVASTAVA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and office report ))  
with CA 293/05 & CA 294/05  
(with office reports)

Date: 11/12/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Dr. S. Bharadwaj, Adv.

Mr. S. Dutta, Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shalini Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

Mr. Duli Chand, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh ,Adv

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao ,Adv

Ms. Alka Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

No counter affidavit is filed by State of Uttarakhand. Office to process for listing

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk